DISHWASHER
ELECTRONICAL SWITCHES
LOWER AND UPPER WASHING
INSULATED MODEL
TYPE: 107EN
Accessories
BREAK TANK
BOOSTER PUMP

uw LOWER AND UPPER WASHING
i INSULATED MODEL
Type codes
107EN 107EN
125EPL 125EPL
Accessory codes
bt BREAK TANK
bp BOOSTER PUMP
dvgw DVGW
cr COLD RINSE
ws WATER SOFTNER
dd DETERGENT DISPENSER
dp DRAIN PUMP
Spare parts
8
01_002xe
4340
4340
4330
4335 4365
4365
4325
4320
4305
4310
4345
4315
4370
4375
4300
4380
4390
4385
Spare parts
9
e=ELECTRONICAL SWITCHES,  uw=LOWER AND UPPER WASHING,  i=INSULATED MODEL
bt=BREAK TANK,  bp=BOOSTER PUMP,  dvgw=DVGW,  cr=COLD RINSE,  ws=WATER SOFTNER,  dd=DETERGENT
DISPENSER,  dp=DRAIN PUMP
A=3/N/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  D=3/PE~200-210V 50-60Hz,  F=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  G=3/N/PE~415V 50-60Hz,
H=3/PE~220-230V 50-60Hz,  K=3/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  L=3/PE~415V 50-60Hz,  M=3/PE~440V 60Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-
230V 50-60Hz,  R=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  U=1/N/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  V=3/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  W=1/N/PE~100-110V
50-60Hz
ID P-code SN from SN to Mod. Acces. Volt Description
Module:General body parts
4300 561051 - i,e Cover
4305 560938 - i,e bt Back panel
4310 561000 - i,e Body
4310 561001 - i,e ws Body
4310 561001/R - i,e ws Body ( HR MODEL - Heat recovery )
4315 15065/A - i,e Cable-fastener with screw
4320 561009 - i,e Surface filter
4325 540401 - i,e 1100/1200W 230/240V heating element
4330 560914 - i,e Right side
4335 560915 - i,e Left side
4340 10786 - i,e M10x25 Ø40 black foot (minimum 4 pieces)
4340 15176 - i,e M10 marina foot
4345 560021 - i,e Profile for door O-ring
4365 11711 - i,e M10 zinc plated nut (minimum 20 pieces)
4370 13317 - i,e D.40mm unloading pipe pass (minimum 2 pieces)
4375 13323 - i,e D.13mm dosing pipe pass (minimum 2 pieces)
4380 561064 - i,e Insulation cover
4375 15552 - i,e Thermostat
4380 15552/A - i,e Thermale plate
Spare parts
10